1400-32-002-002 APN# 21-020-43	Rec:\$40.00 Total:\$40.00	12/09/2021 01:30 PM Pgs=4
APN# 21-020-43	PATTI BERTRAM	
Recording Requested by/Mail to:	0014686320210978	81990040041
Name: Bertray	KAREN ELLISON, R	ECORDER E05
Address: 1025 Nobles Ct.		\ \
City/State/Zip/JINden NV 89423		\ \
Mail Tax Statements to:		\ \
Name: BERTRAM		7 (
Address: 1025 Nobles Ct.	\	
City/State/Zip: Minder NU 89423		
		
NEVADA QUIT CLAVA	Deed	
Title of Document (required)		
	< ·	* *.
(Only use if applicable)		
The undersigned hereby affirms that the document sub	76.	
DOES contain personal information as required by law	i: (check applicable	2)
Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) &	NRS 40.525(5)	
Judgment NRS 17.150(4)		
Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)		
Signature		
Printed Name		
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #		and is correcting
		

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

2021-978199

This Document Was Prepared by: PATTI BETTOH		
After Recording Please Return to:		
Hinden IV. 89423	Reserved for Recording Purposes Only	
NEVADA QUIT CLAIM DEED		
This QUIT CLAIM DEED, made this SERTRAM, SMUEL	day of DECEMBER, 2021, by Letter American whose address is	
JAMES D. MOERIS	hereinafter called the "Grantor(s)", to. , whose address is	
26389 VIA CANON CADISTRANO BE	hereinafter called the "Grantee(s)":	
	onsiderations, receipt whereof is hereby	
the Grantee(s), all that certain land situated in follows (enter legal description of property):	aliens, remises, releases, and quitclaims unto a <u>bouglas</u> County, Nevada, described as	
PARCEL 2B PAR	CEL MAP#2 132 TOWNSHIP 14 NORTH	
PANGE 20 EAST	/ /	
Also known as street name and number:		
AND RITOWIT DE ORIGE HARITO AND HARITON.	,	
(7)	Page 1 of 2	

24100 & Destagn	Patte A Bestran
Grantor	Grantor
BRUCE L BERTRAY	PATTI A BEETRAM
Printed Name	Printed Name
1025 Nobles G MINDEN	1025 Nodes (+ MINDEN
Address (City, State, and ZIP)	Address (City, State, and ZIP)
775/790-0411	775 267-7295 Phone Number
Phone Number	Phone Number
IN WITNESS THEREOF,	
Witness	Printed Name
Address (City, State, and ZIP)	Phone Number
[Can be signed by either Witness or Nota	rv Public – per NRS 111.1151
roun be signed by online. Transce of the	
STATE OF NEVADA	\ \ \ /
COUNTY OF Dug (45) ss:	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged bet	fore me, Johna S. Krusch, a
notary public in and for the state of News	by Bruce Lattiff on
the 9th day of Necember, 2021	. Bertram
Dama A Kruan	Creensussensussensussensus
NOTARY PUBLIC	DONNA S. KRUGER & NOTARY PUBLIC &
My commission expires 9-17-2024	STATE OF NEVADA No. 96-5609-5 My Appt. Exp. Sept. 17, 2024 S
INITY CONTINUES OF THE STATE OF	
\ / /	

[NOTARY SEAL]

C

STATE OF NEVADA	
DECLARATION OF VALUE 1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	^
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) / 4-0 33 -002 -002	_ /\
b)	
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
A	\ \
2. Type of Property:	\ \
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Re	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	BOOKPAGE DATE OF RECORDING:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	NOTES:
i)	
- m. (111 /0 1 p.) (p.	
 Total Value/Sales Price of Property: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property) 	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$
	_ / / / /
4. If Exemption Claimed:	Station # 5
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	Section # TO SON
o. Explain reason for Exemption.	7,707
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: /	<u>00</u> %
	penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS
375.110, that the information provided is correct to	ine best of their information and belief, and can be intiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the
	uption, or other determination of additional tax due, may
result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interes	
\ \ .	/. /
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jo	,
Signature Lalle & Selvan	Capacity_ grantor
Signature (1	
Signature 9	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: PATTI A BEVIVOUS	Print Name: TAMES D MORRES
Address: 1025, Nobles 4	Address: 26389 VLa CANON
City: Minden	City: Carlstrano Beach
State:Zip:Zip:	State: (A Zip: 755 G2624
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	/
(required if not the seller or buyer)	
Print Name:	Escrow #
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM	MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)